
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/25/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:58:26 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/17/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/23/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2200000015,2 CPO,0313,DEP2300000022,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2022 AML Contract 6 Projects -
North

CIVIL TECH ENGINEERING INC 06/27/2022 05/19/2023 4,392,245.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2300000030,3 CPO,0211,GSD2300000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Central Chiller Plant Unit #2 Major
Overhaul

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 03/08/2023 05/19/2023 149,231.65

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000030,1 CMA,0313,DEP2300000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DEP Uniforms SINATRA UNIFORMS INC 04/18/2023 05/17/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000017,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000027,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction Camp Dawson Confidence
Course Obstacle Replace

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 04/11/2023 05/18/2023 83,901.53

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000023,2 CMA,0603,ADJ2300000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL WVNG Joint Forces Headquarters Lawn
Care Services

Ennis Brothers LLC 04/27/2023 05/18/2023 12,818.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2300000002,2 CMA,0704,INS2300000002,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Prior Authorization Reporting INS REGULATORY INSURANCE
SERVICES INC

05/04/2023 05/19/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000086,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000072,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Steel Piling 10-23-B407 CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO
INC

02/21/2023 05/19/2023 809,251.70

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000113,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000048,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BOBCAT EXCAVATOR OEM OR
EQUAL PARTS

AMERICAN EQUIPMENT GROUP
LLC

04/18/2023 05/17/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000120,2 CMA,0803,DOT2300000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ETNYRE OEM PARTS AND
COMPONENTS

WEST VIRGINIA TRACTOR
COMPANY

04/25/2023 05/18/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

